HD - ECONOMIC VALVE
EV - REPLACEABLE SEAT MODEL
EVZ - GENERAL PURPOSE
HAM-LET
ECOMONIC VALVES
 HD SERIES
ECONOMIC VALVE
The HD series of manual and pneumatically operated diaphragm valves provides

HD20-4LKC-LL4 90 3.54 34 1.34
- - -
ORDERING INFORMATION HD SERIES
Actuation Device
LC - Air Operated N.C.150 psi
LO - Air Operated N.O.150 psi
C - Air Operated N.C.300 psi
R - Round Handle 1/4 turn 300 psi
L - Air Operated N.O. 150 psi
LQ - Oval Handle 1/4 turn 150 psi
NC - Normally Closed
End Connection
BW -  Butt Weld
GF -  Swivel Female Face-Seal
GM  -  Swivel Male Face-Seal
M -  Male Face-Seal
LL -  Let-Lok
Seat Material
K  - PCTFE
Body Size*
4 -  1/4
Valve Type
20 -  2-Port Valve
Body Material
L
 - 316L Stainless
   Steel
Optional
LS* -  Limit switch
HF** -  High Flow*NOTE: Body size is 1/4”
 for all end sizes.
End Size
  4       - 1/4’’
6 MM*
20 4
*  For limit switch indicator on
  AOP Valve, contact your
  local UCT representative
** Limited for GF, GM, M End
     connections
Valve Type
HD -
HD
Economic
Diaphragm
Valve
3UCT FLUID SOLUTIONS
* BW, LL End
  connections only
ULTRA-CLEAN VALVES4
STRUCTURE
Item No. Parts Material
1 Body 316L Stainless Steel
2 Seat PCTFE/PI (Polyimide)
3 Seat Holder 316L Stainless Steel
4 Diaphragm Co-Cr-Ni Alloy
5 Act. Button 304 Stainless Steel
6 Act. Button Holder Stainless Steel, ASTM 630 H900
7 Actuation Device Aluminum
EV SERIES
REPLACEABLE SEAT MODEL
METAL DIAPHRAGM VALVES
The EV Series is a family of standard models from the Ultra-Clean Valve Series, which are made according to HP
specifications. These models come with end connections in three sizes, 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2", as a standard. These valves
implement the traditional UCV 2LD series design concept of high reliability.
• Surface roughness of the wetted area held to Ry ≤ 2.5 micro-meter as standard
• Standard with a 240-degree rotary handle with an open/close indicator
• Operable over a wide range of flow rates up to 1 MPa/150 psi
• Electropolished surfaces as an option ("-EP")
• Forged body
STANDARD CONFIGURATION DIMENSIONS
Part
Number/ep